
PRICE L IST

Acupuncture Session

Quality of Life Consultation

Urgent Care

GENERAL

FOOD THERAPY

Food Therapy Consultation

Diet Formulation (2 recipes)

Diet Formulation Revision

EUTHANASIA

Euthanasia

Cremation

Private Cremation Upgrade

Paw Print

$200

$175

$175

$175

$150

$50

$325

$150

$100**

$30

w w w . h e a l i n g t o u c h p e t c a r e . c o m

Additional fee for animals +100 lbs.  See website for
details

** Includes returns of cremains and urn. Taxes apply.


